
Trophée des étoiles 2018

ETOILE 2A C STYLE LIBRE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.30  0.00 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.301W

In
fo

Iris FERREIRA-LOPES LEL  7.33  0.00 4.08 3.25 1  5

Crav  0.20 11 11 0.302  0.50

Btarr 0100 0.303  0.05  0.35

Fe 0011 0.304  0.10  0.40

0111 0.15 0.305 Chavdg  0.45

001  0.350 0.05 0.306 Av

7  0.50  0.40 2 2 2 21Usp  0.90

 2.30  3.25

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Factor 

 2.50  1.63

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  4.08

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.30  0.20 1 1 1 1

Ref 

 0.50Crav

In
fo

Lana FUENTES-VARCIN LEL  6.75  0.00 3.60 3.15 2  2

Fe  0.05 01 00 0.302  0.35

Chavdg 1010 0.303  0.10  0.40

1Usp 1112 0.504  0.25  0.75

0000 0.00 0.305 1W  0.30

001  0.401 0.10 0.306 Av

7  0.30  0.15 0 1 1 1Btarr  0.45

 2.30  3.15

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Factor 

 2.50  1.44

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  3.60

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.30  0.10 1 0 1 0

Ref 

 0.40Btarr

In
fo

Jade HINTERHOLZ SIM  5.93  0.00 3.45 2.48 3  6

Crav  0.25 11 12 0.302  0.55

Fe 00-11 0.303  0.03  0.33

1Usp 1000 0.504  0.05  0.55

-2-2-2-2-0.20 0.305 Chavdg  0.10

00-1  0.25-1-0.05 0.306 Av

7  0.30  0.00 0 0 0 01W  0.30

 2.30  2.48

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Factor 

 2.50  1.38

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  3.45



Trophée des étoiles 2018

ETOILE 2A C STYLE LIBRE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.30  0.05 0 0 1 0

Ref 

 0.35Chavdg

In
fo

Elisa MARCUZZI SIM  5.78  0.00 3.13 2.65 4  1

Btarr  0.05 00 01 0.302  0.35

Av 1000 0.303  0.05  0.35

1Usp 0000 0.504  0.00  0.50

0011 0.10 0.305 Crav  0.40

000  0.300 0.00 0.306 1W

7  0.30  0.10 0 1 1 0Fe  0.40

 2.30  2.65

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Factor 

 2.50  1.25

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  3.13

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.30 -0.03 0 -1 0 0

Ref 

 0.27Av

In
fo

Amina GEGIK SIM  4.94  0.00 2.50 2.44 5  4

Chavdg -0.08 0-1 -1-1 0.302  0.22

1Usp 1111 0.503  0.20  0.70

Fe 0000 0.304  0.00  0.30

0000 0.00 0.305 1W  0.30

000  0.300 0.00 0.306 Crav

7  0.30  0.05 1 0 0 0Btarr  0.35

 2.30  2.44

Program Components 

Skating Skills 0.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

Factor 

 2.50  1.00

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  2.50

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.30 -0.15 0 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

 0.15Btarr

In
fo

Emma KRSTEVA LEL  4.91  0.00 2.65 2.26 6  3

Crav  0.10 10 10 0.302  0.40

1W 0010 0.303  0.05  0.35

Av 00-10 0.304 -0.03  0.27

0111 0.15 0.305 Fe  0.45

0-10  0.270-0.03 0.306 Chavdg

7  0.50 -0.13 -1 -1 -2 -11Usp  0.37

 2.30  2.26

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Factor 

 2.50  1.06

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  2.65
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